
TEAM SPRINT 

Boden (SWE) 

Women Team Sprint Free 

Official Results 

TI 24 MAR 2015 

Start Time: 15:00 

Jury Information Course Information 

PRYKAARI Jussi 

PÜTSEP Kareel 

SVENSSON Thomas 

  

Technical Delegate 

Chief of Competition 

AssistantTechnical Delegate 

Assistant TD Nat. 

FIN 

SWE 

SWE 

Name: 

Height Difference (HD): 

Maximum Climb (MC): 

Total Climb (TC): 

Lenght of Lap: 

Number of Laps: 

19 m 

17 m 

 37 m 

1,1km 

  6 

Sprint Course 

Rk. 

Bib 
 
 

Leg 

Team 

Team Time Behind 

Round 1/2 Round 3/4 Round 5/62 

Change Change Change Round Round Round 

  1 1 Germany 1  14:11.27  0.00 

BOEHLER Stefanie 2:40.42   2 1-1 7:13.94  2:40.42  2:19.97  2:24.41 11:54.13   1   1 

HERRMANN Denise 4:53.97   1 1-2 9:29.72  2:13.55  2:15.78  2:17.14 14:11.27   1   1 

  2 2 France 1  14:21.56 10.29 

FAIVRE-PICON Anouk 2:40.07   1 2-1 7:16.63  2:40.07  2:18.67  2:20.36 11:58.88   2   2 

THOMAS HUGUE Coraline 4:57.96   4 2-2 9:38.52  2:17.89  2:21.89  2:22.68 14:21.56   2   3 

  3 8 Germany 2  14:28.23 16.96 

SCHABER Sarah 2:41.70   3 8-1 7:17.57  2:41.70  2:20.22  2:21.87 12:02.45   3   3 

HENDEL Helene-Therese 4:57.35   2 8-2 9:40.58  2:15.65  2:23.01  2:25.78 14:28.23   3   4 

  4 3 Russia 2  14:28.65 17.38 

IVANOVA Julia 2:42.02   4 3-1 7:20.15  2:42.02  2:18.06  2:24.62 12:06.21   6   6 

BELORUKOVA Yulia 5:02.09   6 3-2 9:41.59  2:20.07  2:21.44  2:22.44 14:28.65   5   5 

  5 4 Sweden 1  14:29.70 18.43 

JANSSON Julia 2:42.07   5 4-1 7:20.07  2:42.07  2:18.68  2:20.55 12:04.98   5   5 

GRÄFNINGS Maria 5:01.39   5 4-2 9:44.43  2:19.32  2:24.36  2:24.72 14:29.70   6   6 

  6 5 Russia 1  14:36.18 24.91 

ILINA Natalia 2:42.09   6 5-1 7:17.72  2:42.09  2:19.87  2:23.24 12:04.09   4   4 

KOROSTELEVA Natalia 4:57.85   3 5-2 9:40.85  2:15.76  2:23.13  2:32.09 14:36.18   4   7 

  7 6 Austria  15:15.17  1:03.90 

SMUTNA Katerina 2:43.04   7 6-1 7:31.67  2:43.04  2:23.93  2:28.38 12:32.80   7   7 

HARTWEGER Fabienne 5:07.74   7 6-2 10:04.42  2:24.70  2:32.75  2:42.37 15:15.17   7   8 

  8 7 Sweden 2  15:24.13  1:12.86 

BAANGMAN Evelina 2:45.04   8 7-1 7:39.92  2:45.04  2:29.57  2:35.26 12:46.55   8   8 

DAHL Lisa 5:10.35   8 7-2 10:11.29  2:25.31  2:31.37  2:37.58 15:24.13   8   9 
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LEGEND 

PRYKAARI Jussi (FIN) 

DNS DNF DSQ LAP 

0   0   0   8   8 

= 

Technical Delegate: 

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified 

  0 

Participants 
Snow Condition Weather Temperatures 

Air Snow Entries Ranked 
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